@?m\m JOSEPDAM PORT SERVICES LIMITED

LIST OF VESSELS EXPECTED AS AT 23RD APRIL 2025

SHIP AGENT
MV BULK VALOR ALLISON SHIPPING
MV BULK PRUDENCE ALLISON SHIPPING
MV RUBATO SUPERMARTIME
NSG LUCKY
MV SEA CHAMPION
[ BVV ANIMA ALLISON SHIPPING

(CBRMT TINA THERESA

SUPERMARITIME

y[)AMV LYRA M

ALLISON SHIPPING

TONNAGE

DECLARED

(N3\\[e) .8 COMMODITY

38,700.002MTS [AYM:{02:i1X) -189 CL/I7MBULK WHEAT

=
S
S
N
9]

35,000MTS

AT ROADS -189.99M BULK WHEAT

18,057.600MTS Ly {02 158.15M NenLWN, |

20,000MTS

9,000MTS

25,000MTS

9,000MTS

4,500MTS

3,058.747MTS

35,802MTS

Wl W N‘Nn)kj,lﬂ
S| S S| 33 =[e
K| N AR H|IholdH
NS NI
| W | »Liikn O|un

189.9M [q3\ M@ N {do
L)Y BULK MALT

27/04/25 WELXL]VABULK WHEAT

YL/l BULK MALT
134.5M [:UR @/V:1R)

01/05/25 |[10x178M1AB
CHEMICAL
04/05/25 RELKL]LYEABULK WHEAT

LIST OF VESSELS AT BERTH AS AT 23RD APRIL 2025

T TONNAGE ATE

7 SHIP AGENT DecLARED| CARGO | ER ME | Loa | EmD
TC1 |MT CAPELLA OCEANGLORY 14,999.134m7s g’igﬁf PALM \»3/04/25|184.95M|24/04/25
ALLISON SHIPPING 3,233MTS BULK WHEAT (17/04/25|189.99M
TC2 MV DESERT RANGER EAGLE FLOUR MILLS SHIPPING [37,394.788m7s|BULK WHEAT (18/04/25| 200M |25/04/25




